Section VORTEX
Dated MAR 2015
Ashland, Ohio   44805
 Phone:  419-207-9400
4” Discharge – Vortex Impeller
3” Solids Handling
3450 & 1750 & 1150 RPM
This section contains the following material:

Dated MAR 2015
4” Vortex Pumps
Model Number Identification Chart
     K 4 RN 50 - 21 M 2 Y
Keen Pump
Discharge Size:
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
Pump Model
Horsepower (HP x 10)
30 = 3 HP
50 = 5 HP
75 = 7-1/2 HP
100 = 10 HP
150 = 15 HP
200 = 20 HP
250 = 25 HP
300 = 30 HP
400 = 40 HP
500 = 50 HP
Voltage/Phase
01 = 208/1
21 = 230/1
03 = 208/3
23 = 230/3
43 = 460/3
53 = 575/3
Manual Pump Operation
Speed
2 = 3450 RPM
4 = 1750 RPM
6 = 1150 RPM
Frequency
Blank = 60 Hz
Y = 50 Hz
Section VORTEX
Dated FEB 2016
K4RH_M2_PG2
Pump Model:  K4RH – 3450 RPM
Thermal Data:
Maximum Liquid 140º F (60º C) Intermittent
Maximum Stator 311º F (155º C)
Heat Sensor Open: 257º F (125º C) Max. / 239º F (115º C) Min.
Closed: 194º F (90º C) Max. / 119º F (48º C) Min.
Oil Flash Point 390º F (199º C)
Electrical Data:
RPM 3450
Electrical Ratings Heat
Sensor
24VDC
5AMPS
115VAC
5AMPS
230VAC
5AMPS
Seal Fail 300VAC 5mAMPS
Voltage Tolerance ± 10%
HP Voltage Phase
NEC
Code